—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position Other Positions Held
Chief Of Police

City Attorney

City Manager

Police Commander
Director - Public Works
Deputy Police Chief
Deputy Police Chief
Assistant City Manager
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Director - Environmental Services
Police Commander
Assistant City Manager
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Commander
Assistant Public Works Director
Police Officer

Police Commander
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Commander
Police Officer

Police Commander
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Senior Police Officer

City

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Department
Police Department
City Attorney
City Manager
Police Department
Public Works
Police Department
Police Department
City Manager
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Environmental Services

Police Department
City Manager

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$237,599
$228,873
$228,424
$219,960
$206,544
$199,408
$191,887
$190,138
$189,109
$189,107
$189,073
$186,714
$184,522
$182,792
$180,848
$180,152
$175,388
$174,321
$173,830
$170,764
$169,457
$168,158
$167,012
$166,181
$164,329
$163,072
$162,573
$161,888
$160,844
$158,376
$157,575



32.

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.

Deputy Director/Information
Services

Police Commander
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant
Assistant City Attorney
Police Commander

Deputy Director/Waterworks
Services

Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Principal Engineer
Police Officer

Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Senior Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Deputy Director/Human Resources

Deputy Director/Community
Programs & Facilities

Police Officer

Director - Community Services
Police Officer

Deputy Director/Citizen Services
Police Officer

Assistant City Attorney

Principal Engineer

Deputy Director/Police Critical
Support & Logistics

Senior Police Officer

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley

Administrative Services

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
City Attorney

Police Department

Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

City Manager

Community Services

Police Department

Community Services

Police Department

Community Services

Police Department
City Attorney
Public Works

Police Department

Police Department

$157,496

$156,894
$156,659
$153,885
$151,456
$151,235
$151,161

$150,876
$148,617
$148,108
$147,661
$147,580
$147,415
$147,107
$146,990
$146,937
$146,805
$146,791
$146,390

$146,237
$146,175
$145,033
$145,007
$144,322
$143,382
$142,949
$142,176

$142,139



60.

61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.

67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Deputy Director/Maintenance
Services Engineer

Police Officer
Principal Engineer
Principal Engineer

Deputy Director/Development
Services

Police Officer

Deputy Director/Public Works
Administration

Deputy Director/Sanitation Services
Plant Operator IlI

Deputy Director/Environmental
Compliance

Police Officer

Police Officer

Deputy Director/Fiscal Services
Deputy Director/Building Official
Senior Police Officer

Deputy Director/Support Services
Senior Engineer

Police Officer

Senior Engineer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Laboratory Chemist
Instrumentation Technician
Administrative Officer

Police Officer

Administrative Officer

Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Public Works

Police Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Police Department
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Administrative Services
Environmental Services
Police Department
Administrative Services
Public Works

Police Department
Public Works

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works

Public Works
Community Services
Police Department

Environmental Services

$140,031

$139,776
$138,776
$138,310
$138,143

$137,922
$137,008

$136,699
$136,502
$136,159

$135,993
$134,774
$134,590
$134,486
$134,473
$134,224
$131,698
$131,463
$131,360
$131,133
$130,788
$130,640
$130,422
$128,747
$128,490
$127,219
$126,690
$126,561
$126,454



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Officer

Police Officer

Enterprise Systems Analyst
Police Officer

Police Officer

Senior Police Officer
Director - Administrative Services
Police Officer

Plant Operator llI

Deputy Director/City Planner
Senior Engineer

Police Officer

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Simi Valley

Police Department
Police Department
Administrative Services
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Administrative Services
Police Department
Public Works
Environmental Services
Public Works

Police Department

$126,082
$126,042
$125,275
$125,082
$124,999
$124,631
$124,596
$124,161
$123,979
$123,691
$123,059
$123,003



