	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Of Police		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$237,599
2.	City Attorney		Simi Valley	City Attorney	\$228,873
3.	City Manager		Simi Valley	City Manager	\$228,424
4.	Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$219,960
5.	Director - Public Works		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$206,544
6.	Deputy Police Chief		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$199,408
7.	Deputy Police Chief		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$191,887
8.	Assistant City Manager		Simi Valley	City Manager	\$190,138
9.	Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$189,109
10.	Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$189,107
11.	Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$189,073
12.	Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$186,714
13.	Director - Environmental Services		Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$184,522
14.	Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$182,792
15.	Assistant City Manager		Simi Valley	City Manager	\$180,848
16.	Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$180,152
17.	Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$175,388
18.	Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$174,321
19.	Assistant Public Works Director		Simi Valley	Public Works	\$173,830
20.	Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$170,764
21.	Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$169,457
22.	Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$168,158
23.	Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$167,012
24.	Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$166,181
25.	Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$164,329
26.	Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$163,072
27.	Police Commander		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$162,573
28.	Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$161,888
29.	Police Sergeant		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$160,844
30.	Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$158,376
31.	Senior Police Officer		Simi Valley	Police Department	\$157,575

32.	Deputy Director/Information Services	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$157,496
33.	Police Commander	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$156,894
34.	Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$156,659
35.	Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$153,885
36.	Assistant City Attorney	Simi Valley	City Attorney	\$151,456
37.	Police Commander	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$151,235
38.	Deputy Director/Waterworks Services	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$151,161
39.	Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$150,876
40.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$148,617
41.	Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$148,108
42.	Principal Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$147,661
43.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$147,580
44.	Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$147,415
45.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$147,107
46.	Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$146,990
47.	Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$146,937
48.	Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$146,805
49.	Deputy Director/Human Resources	Simi Valley	City Manager	\$146,791
50.	Deputy Director/Community Programs & Facilities	Simi Valley	Community Services	\$146,390
51.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$146,237
52.	Director - Community Services	Simi Valley	Community Services	\$146,175
53.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$145,033
54.	Deputy Director/Citizen Services	Simi Valley	Community Services	\$145,007
55.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$144,322
56.	Assistant City Attorney	Simi Valley	City Attorney	\$143,382
57.	Principal Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$142,949
58.	Deputy Director/Police Critical Support & Logistics	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$142,176
59.	Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$142,139

60.	Deputy Director/Maintenance Services Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$140,031
61.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$139,776
62.	Principal Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$138,776
63.	Principal Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$138,310
64.	Deputy Director/Development Services	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$138,143
65.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$137,922
66.	Deputy Director/Public Works Administration	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$137,008
67.	Deputy Director/Sanitation Services	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$136,699
68.	Plant Operator III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$136,502
69.	Deputy Director/Environmental Compliance	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$136,159
70.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$135,993
71.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$134,774
72.	Deputy Director/Fiscal Services	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$134,590
73.	Deputy Director/Building Official	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$134,486
74.	Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$134,473
75.	Deputy Director/Support Services	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$134,224
76.	Senior Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$131,698
77.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$131,463
78.	Senior Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$131,360
79.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$131,133
80.	Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$130,788
81.	Police Sergeant	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$130,640
82.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$130,422
83.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$128,747
84.	Laboratory Chemist	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$128,490
85.	Instrumentation Technician	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$127,219
86.	Administrative Officer	Simi Valley	Community Services	\$126,690
87.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$126,561
88.	Administrative Officer	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$126,454

89.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$126,082
90.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$126,042
91.	Enterprise Systems Analyst	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$125,275
92.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$125,082
93.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$124,999
94.	Senior Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$124,631
95.	Director - Administrative Services	Simi Valley	Administrative Services	\$124,596
96.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$124,161
97.	Plant Operator III	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$123,979
98.	Deputy Director/City Planner	Simi Valley	Environmental Services	\$123,691
99.	Senior Engineer	Simi Valley	Public Works	\$123,059
100.	Police Officer	Simi Valley	Police Department	\$123,003